
52 

Yi7a9S 
017428 
018725 
018995 
018996 
018998 
019636 
019739 
O19741 
019744 
019746 

1990 - 

MONDAY, AUGUST 27, 1990, CONTINUED 

ORLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
NELSON, NELSON & DEAN 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 

1991 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
100065 

100067 

100079 

100080 

100209 

100802 

100882 

100924 

100931 

101026 

101035 

101119 

101136 

101152 

101234 

101323 

101399 

101445 

101482 

101628 

101469 

101692 

101924 

101946 

102080 

102151 

1021593 

102167 

102510 

102553 

102577 

102578 

102607 

102679 

900827 

900827 

900827 

900827 

900827 

900827 

1989 _- 

ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
C K & W SUPPLY INC 
OCT EQUIPMENT INC 
OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
T & W TIRE 
HALL SIGNS INC 
ELF ASPHALT INC 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
WELDON OF TULSA INC 
HAMILTON J C CO 
AMERICOMM INC 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
DETCO INDUSTRIES 
LINEAR DYNAMICS INC 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
SOUTHERN ENGINE & PUMP CO 
JONES JIMMIE COQ THE 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
ASHLAND CHEMICAL 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
EVE INCORPORATED 
OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
MOON INDUSTRIES 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
COLBURN ELECTRIC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
THRIFTY CAR RENTAL 
MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
BRUCE MARTIN 
WILLIAM M GRIM, JR. 
1ST NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA TAX COMM 
1ST NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
JOHN F CANTRELL 

1990 PARK FUND 
008885 

009086 

012715 

014760 

0160287 

0146435 

018977 

018981 

019001 

019423 

019716 

1990 - 

FARMER'S CO-OP 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
u S SUPPLY CO 
HYDROCARBON RECYCLERS INC 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
TULSA GRASS & SOD FARMS 
AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS 

1991 PARK FUND 

100013 

100014 

100015 

100041 

100044 

100047 

100049 

100056 

100058 

100373 

100498 

100499 

101210 

101740 

102232 

DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
COLBURN ELECTRIC 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
DETECT-A-PEST 
JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
POWER SYSTEMS 
LANCE INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

ROCK 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
CLAIMS 
RIGHTS~—OF—-WAY 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL TAXES 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
SAFETY SHOES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 

64.29 
249.13 
300.00 
100.00 
98.20 

263.07 
3,900.00 

92.34 
96.51 

195.11 
299.88 

1,120.88 
82.50 
47.46 
865.50 
123.48 
176.08 

9,750.00 
516.36 
21.67 
10.40 

191.46 
248.80 
131.07 
393.20 

2,309.56 
341.14 

1,343.40 
80.85 

272.00 
465.00 
99.90 
165.56 
123.22 
865.50 
228.68 
239.00 
120.95 
181.63 
500.00 
29.25 

139.65 
3,400.00 

57.63 
1,178.29 
651.00 

1,477.50 
263.66 
64.37 

325.46 
5.983 

1,640.00 
52.24 

497.16 
42.55 

154.08 
8.00 

313.00 
152.21 
132.75 
900.00 
94.50 

17.00 
17.00 
67.00 
154.56 
150.50 
130.00 
128.16 
48.46 
36.30 
19.27 

255.00 
25.00 

108.90 
150.00 
48.50 


