MONDAY, AUGUST 27, 1990, CONTINUED			
017295 017428	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. BIG 4 SERVICE & GENERAL TELEPHONE		64.29 249.13 300.00
01 8725 018995	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SERVICES	100.00
018996	JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	98.20
018998 019636	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO NELSON, NELSON & DEAN	SERVICES SERVICES	263.07 3,000.00
019739	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SERVICES	92.34
019741	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	96.51
019744 019746	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES SERVICES	195.11 299.88
<u>1990 - 1991 HI</u> 100065	GHWAY T-CASH FUND ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	ROCK	1,120.88
100067		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	82.50
100079	OCT EQUIPMENT INC OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT. EQUIPMENT	47.46 865.50
100080 100209	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	123.68
100802	T & W TIRE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	176.08
100882 100924	HALL SIGNS INC ELF ASPHALT INC	SUPPLIES ASPHALT	9,750.00 516.36
100931	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	21.67
101026 E	WELDON OF TULSA INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	10.40
101035 101119	HAMILTON J C CO AMERICOMM INC PAYLESS CASHWAYS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
101136		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	131.07
101152 101234	DETCO INDUSTRIES LINEAR DYNAMICS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES	393.20 2,309.56
101323	GENERAL TELEPHONE	SERVICES	341.14
101399	SOUTHERN ENGINE & PUMP CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,343.40 80.85
101445 101482	JONES JIMMIE CO THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	272.00
101628	ASHLAND CHEMICAL	EQUIPMENT	465.00
101669 101692	JONES JIMMIE CO THE TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	99.90 165.56
101974	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	123.22
101946	OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION	EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES/MAINT.	865.50 228.68
102080 102151	RICH TIRE COMPANY MOON INDUSTRIES	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
102153	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	120.95
102167 102510	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO COLBURN ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES	181.63 500.00
102553	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	29.25
102577	THRIFTY CAR RENTAL MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC	CLAIMS RIGHTS-OF-WAY	139.65 3,400.00
102578 102607	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	,
102679	OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION	EQUIPMENT	1,178.29
900827 900827	BRUCE MARTIN WILLIAM M GRIM. JR.	PAYROLL PAYROLL	651.00 1.477.50
900827	WILLIAM M GRIM, JR. 1ST NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	FEDERAL TAXES	263.66
900827 900827	OKLA TAX COMM 1ST NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	STATE TAX FICA	64.37 325.66
900827	JOHN F CANTRELL	SAFETY SHOES	5.83
1000 - 1000 PA	ARK ELIND		
<u> 1989 - 1990 PA</u> 008885	FARMER'S CO-OP	SERVICES	1,640.00
009086			62.24
012715 014760	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC DICKSON BROTHERS INC		497.16 42.55
016027	u s supply co	SERVICES	154.08
016435 018977	HYDROCARBON RECYCLERS INC SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC		8.00 313.00
018781	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	152.21
019001	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC TULSA GRASS & SOD FARMS		132.75 900.00
019423 019716	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS	SERVICES	94.50
1990 - 1991 PARK FUND			
1990 - 1991 PA 100013	DETEK SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE	17.00
100014	DETEK SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE	17.00
100015 100041	DETEK SYSTEMS INC COLBURN ELECTRIC	SERVICE SERVICES	67.00 154.56
100044	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES	150.50
100047	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SERVICES	130.00 128.16
100049 100056	ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	48.66
100058	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	36.30
100373 100498	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV DETECT-A-PEST	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SERVICES	19.27 255.00
100478	JERRYS TRASH SERVICE	SERVICES	25.00
101210	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED POWER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	108.90 150.00
101740 102232	LANCE INC	RESALE	48.50
11			